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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 15, 74354 Besigheim

Sportwart/in
Marschall, Michael
T +49 173 5897388 sportwart@tc-besigheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Marschall, Franziska
T 015223174306 jugendwartin@tc-besigheim.de
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Junioren U18 (4er) 1

MF: Emil Wenz; G 07143 34429

info@tc-besigheim.de
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Grefkes, Ole

Roser, Lukas

Wenz, Julius

Trasi, Nandor (HUN A/D)
Macos, Simon

Wenz, Emil

Holoch, Nick

Kienle, Florian

Muiller, Patrick
Schellenbauer, Elia
Jahning, Daniel
Schorndorfer, Ben-David
Bungert, Luis

Kobar, Simon

Vestewig, Nils
Schellenbauer, Lucas
Neubauer, Frederik
Edelmann, Tim

Englram, Jannis

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10556233
10662950
10558776
10663026
10300790
10360531
10668138
10200950
10201860
10464981
10461283
10361084
10461551
10367074
10265072
10655658
10660032
10764504
10567951

LK DR Info
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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